
2021-2022 Graduate Council Meeting Schedule 
Fall 2021 – Virtual Zoom format   

 
Meeting Dates       
 
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 
Organizational Meeting 
1:00 – 2:00pm (meeting time is  
different from regularly scheduled  
meetings) 
Virtual Zoom: 
https://uncc.zoom.us/j/94642049971?pwd=QUYrSHBDWU55WVJSdXNlUlRCL3BnZz09 
 
Tuesday, September 7, 2021     
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
Virtual Zoom 
https://uncc.zoom.us/j/96586973855?pwd=OE9JZWx2TUQ3Sk9jNlU5NmVxdXZhZz09 
 
Tuesday, October 5, 2021     
12:30pm – 2:00pm  
Virtual Zoom 
https://uncc.zoom.us/j/96586973855?pwd=OE9JZWx2TUQ3Sk9jNlU5NmVxdXZhZz09 
 
Tuesday, November 2, 2021     
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
Virtual Zoom 
https://uncc.zoom.us/j/96586973855?pwd=OE9JZWx2TUQ3Sk9jNlU5NmVxdXZhZz09 
 
Tuesday, December 7, 2021     
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
Virtual Zoom 
https://uncc.zoom.us/j/96586973855?pwd=OE9JZWx2TUQ3Sk9jNlU5NmVxdXZhZz09 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2021-2022 Graduate Council Meeting Schedule 
 

Spring 2022 format TBD 
 
 
 
Tuesday, January 4, 2022      
(Tentative, if needed)  
12:30pm – 1:30pm   
Format:  TBD 
 
Tuesday, February 1, 2022     
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
Format:  TBD 
 
Tuesday, March 1, 2022      
12:30pm –2:00pm   
Format:  TBD 
 
Tuesday, April 5, 2022      
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
Format:  TBD 
 
Tuesday, May 3, 2022      
12:30pm – 2:00pm 
Format:  TBD 
 


